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Hyderabad Mutton Spl. Soup
Sweet Chicken Corn Soup

Veg Hot & Sour Soup

Chicken Manchow Soup 130
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup 130
Veg Palak Soup 120 o
Veg Tomato Soup 110
Veg Corn Soup 110
Veg Manchow Soup 110
Veg Sweet / Sour Soup 110
110

Onion Salad
Green Salad
Russian Salad With Olive

60
80
1140

Taxes and charges as applicable. All items are subject to availabilty




Talhuav Mutton
Mutton Roast
Mutton Pepper Fry
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Fried Chicken Kebab

Garlic Chicken (boneless)
Lemon Chicken (boneless)
Pepper Chicken (boneless)
Butter Garlic Chicken (Boneless)

310
310
310
300
320
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Chilly Paneer

Paneer 65

Pepper Paneer

Mushroom Pepper Fry

Mushroom Chilly/65
Paneer/Mushroom Butter Garlic
Paneer/Mushroom Salt and Pepper
Paneer and Mushroom Crispy

250
250
250
250
240
240
250
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(cuthentic //y derabadi Dum

| _/):)E'?yrmr'

Mutton Dum Biryan
Mutton Special Dum Biryani

Mutton Special Dum Family Pack
(For 5 - 6 Pax)

Chicken Dum Biryani

Chicken Special Dum Biryani
Chicken Special Dum Family Pack
(For 5 - 6 Pax)

Egg Biryani

Veg Dum Biryani

Veg Special Dum Biryani

Mushroom Dum Biryani
Paneer Dum Biryani
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Andhra Chilly Chicken Biryani
Chicken Keema Biryani

Chicken Boneless Biryani
Chicken 65 Biryani
Prawns Biryani

Fish Biryanti

399
385

1020

280
315
850

o

Taxes and charges as applicable. All items are siuifect to availabilty
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Hyderabadi Spl. Mutton Curry
Hyderabadi Mutton Masala

Hyderabadi Mutton Korma

Hyderabadi Dum Ka Mutton 390

Achari Mutton 380

Mutton Muglati 380

Mutton Roghan Josh 380
‘ Mutton Kheema Masala 380

Mutton Handi Gosht 390
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¢§} Hyderabadi Chicken Korma 340
g Hyderabadi Chicken Masala 340
Chicken Acharti 340
Chicken Nawabi Handi 340
Chicken Mumtaz Boneless 340
Chicken Tikka Masala 340
Chicken Kasuri Butter 340
Telangana Chicken 350
Chicken Tikka Masala 350
Dum Ka Chicken 350
Punjabi Chicken 380
Egg Masala 230

Egg Achari 230

Taxes and charges as applicable. All items are subject to availabilty




Chic
Chic
Chic
Chic
Chic
Chic
Chic
Chic
Chic
Chic
Chic

Ken
Ken
Ken
Ken
Ken
Ken
<en
Ken
<en
Ken

Ken
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Tandoori Chicken (Hlaf)
Tandoori Chicken (Full)

Tikka Kebab
Malai Kebab
Lassoni Kebab
Haryalil Kebab
Lemon Tikka
Banjara Kebab
Seekh Kebab
Pahadi Keba

Achai Tikka

Paneer Garlic Kebab
Veg Tandori Paneer

angdi Kebab (Half)
Tangdl Kebab (Full)

320
320
310
310
320
330
310
320
160
300
320
250
250
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|
Hyderbadi Mixed Veg Masala

|

Paneer Butter Masala

Kaju Paneer Pasand
Palak Paneer
Mushroom Masala




Dal Kichdi
Hyderabadi khatti dal

Tamate ki dal
Shahi Dal Tadka

Roti /' (Bread

Tandoori Rotti
Rumali Roti
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Warqi Paratha
Parota

Butter Kulcha

35
35
40
45
40
40
50
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Chicken Majestic
Chicken 555

Chilly Chicken
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken 65

Ginger Chicken

Chicken Schezwan
Garlic / Butter Garlic Prawns

Chicken Salt and Pepper

Crunchy Chicken
Ginger Prawns

Chilly Prawns

Loose Prawns

Squid Chilly

Squid Koliwada / Butter Garlic

310
310
310
310
380
310
310
380
380
380
2735
275
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Veg Manchurian

Gobi1 Manchurian
Paneer Manchurian
Mushroom Manchurian

Paneer 65
French Fries

Taxes and charges as applicable. All items are subject to availabilty




Miced Rice

Steam Rice

Zeera Rice

Ghee Ri1ce
ii Curd Rice 140
Palak Rice 135
Veg Fried Rice 180
Egg Fried Rice 150
Chicken Fried Rice 210
Chicken Shezwan Fried Rice 240
Chicken ManchurianFried Rice 250
Mixed Fired Rice 280
Chicken Malaysian/ 270
Singapore Fried Rice 260

Noodles

*,%’ veg Noodles 180
-« Veg Hakkah Noodles 190
Egg Noodles 210
Chicken Noodles 240
Chicken hakkah Noodles 250
Chicekn Schezwan Noodles 250




Dessent
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Double Ka Meetha
Qubani Ka Meetha
Ice Cream(Single Scoop)

Fruit Salad with Ice Cream 100
vanilla Ice Cream with
Chocolate Sauce and Nuts 80

M1n1 Jamoon with Ice Cream 100




CLevera qges

Jannat(Rose) / Mannat (Pista)
Avacardo / Sitaphal Milkshake 80

Passion Fruilt Juice 80
Virgin Mojito 65
Fresh Juices 65
Fresh Lime Soda 40
Lime Juice 40
Soft Drinks (750 Ml1) 50
| water Bottle (1 Ltr) 25

Taxes and charges as applicable. All items are subject to availabilty




For bookings, Call:

/618773676

We under take all types of

catering and Party orders

zddadvertizing.com

NOTE:

Taxes and charges as applicable

All Items are subject to availabilty

Order once placed cannot be cancelled

Please allow us at least 15 minutes to serve after placing the order
Food & drinks not allowed from outside.




